














































































017-0-37525-0

No. Dated ref.

1 19/1/2567 5,000.00      -              5,000.00      

2 16/2/2567 2566-2567 500,000.00   -              505,000.00   

3 30/6/2567 1,034.18      -              506,034.18   

4 30/6/2567 -              10.34           506,023.84   

5 10/7/2567 6707001 -              40,000.00     466,023.84   

6 10/7/2567 6710001 -              200,000.00   266,023.84   

7 -              260,000.00   6,023.84      

8 31/12/2567 1,046.83      7,070.67      

9 31/12/2567 10.47           7,060.20      

-              

.









017-0-37526-9

No. Dated ref.

1 19/1/2567 5,000.00      -             5,000.00      

16/2/2567 2566-2567 200,000.00  -             205,000.00  

30/6/2567 421.07        -             205,421.07  

30/6/2567 -             4.21            205,416.86  

25/12/2567 671201 -             125,000.00  80,416.86    

9/1/2568 671202 -             14,000.00    66,416.86    

.































   

 

 

  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



   

 

 

  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



   

 
  



   

 
  



   

 
  



   

 



   

 






























